Day
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

8:30am

10:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm

4:30pm

7:00pm

Ul5 DRAW

Game
Kleefeld v St Malo
Landmark v Labroquerie

Kleefeld v Landmark
St Malo v Labroquerie
Kleefeld v Labroquerie

Landmark v St Malo

3rd place v 4th place

1st place v 2nd place

Diamond

D1
D2

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Home team decided by coin toss in round robin games



