U15 DRAW

<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Game</u>	<u>Diamond</u>
Friday	7:00pm	Kleefeld v St Malo	D1
Friday	7:00pm	Landmark v Labroquerie	D2
Saturday	8:30am	Kleefeld v Landmark	D1
Saturday	10:30am	St Malo v Labroquerie	D1
Saturday	12:30pm	Kleefeld v Labroquerie	D1
Saturday	2:30pm	Landmark v St Malo	D1
Saturday	4:30pm	3rd place v 4th place	D1
Saturday	7:00pm	1st place v 2nd place	D1

Home team decided by coin toss in round robin games